The Art of Spiritual Awakening, "TASA"
7341 Spring Hill Drive
Spring Hill, FL 34611-3005
1-800-237-1038
andrewwin777@yahoo.com

www.spiritual-art.com

Price List

Sculptures

Angel of the Anunciation 8ft 6inch granite 2.1t Price Upon Request

Angel of the Anunciation 8ft 6inch marble 0.8t Price Upon Request

Gift of Life (Journey to Bethleher 6ft 1linch marble 1.5t Price Upon Request

Nativity Altar 4ft width marble 2.1t Price Upon Request

Mother and Child 5ft 10inch marble 0.7t Price Upon Request

Pedestal 20 inch marble 0.2t Price Upon Request

The Good Shepherd 6ft 9inch granite 2.1t Price Upon Request

The Good Shepherd 6ft 9inch marble 0.7t Price Upon Request

Sloped Pedestal Aft by 6ft  granite 4.0t Price Upon Request

Sloped Pedestal 4ft by 9ft  marble 2.5t Price Upon Request

Our Father 6ft 9inch granite 1.8t Price Upon Request

Christ Crucified (Cross not showi 6ft 9inch granite 3.0t Price Upon Request

Christ Resurrected 6ft 5inch granite 2.0t Price Upon Request

The Resurrection 7ft marble 0.7t Price Upon Request

The Treasure of the Angels 7ft granite 2.0t Price Upon Request

Angel of Living Water 4ft 6inch marble 0.6t Price Upon Request

An Angel's gift 3ft granite 1.0t Price Upon Request

Mary, Woman of the Eucharist  6ft granite 1.8t Price Upon Request

Mary, Woman of the Eucharist  6ft marble 0.7t Price Upon Request

Saint Therese 4ft 6inch marble 0.7t Price Upon Request

Be Not Afraid 7ft Bronze $48,000 lim.E. of 25
Be Not Afraid 25 inch Bronze $5,100 lim.E. of 750
Be Not Afraid 15 inch Bronze $2,200 lim.E. of 750
Faith monument Bronze $65,000 lim.E. of 25
Faith 8 x 10 inch Bronze $1,800 lim.E. of 550
Faith (10 special edition) 15 inch Bronze $4400 lim.E. of 550
Peace 16 inch Bronze $2,390

Peace monument Bronze $49,000 lim.E. of 25
Gift of Innocence 20 inch Bronze $3,200 lim.E. of 550
Gift of Innocence monument Bronze $65,000 lim.E. of 25
Journey into the Desert 25 inc Bronze $5,400 lim.E. of 50
Journey into the Desert monument Bronze Price Upon Request

The Good Shepherd monument Bronze $55,000 lim.E. of 25
The Good Shepherd 19 inch Bronze $5,000 lim.E. of 250

Our Lady of Guadalupe Monument Bronze $9,500 open edition



Our Lady of Guadalupe 28 inch Bronze $3,500 open edition

Paintings
Spiritual Awakening 16x20 canvas glicee $175
20x24 canvas glicee $200
32x40 canvas glicee $300
8x10 art paper print $15
16x20 art paper print $45
Lily of the Mohawks 16x20 canvas glicee $175
20x24 canvas glicee $200
32x40 canvas glicee $300
8x10 art paper print $15
16x20 art paper print $40
God Bless You! Mother Teresa 16x20 canvas glicee $175
20x24 canvas glicee $200
32x40 canvas glicee $300
11x14 art paper print $40
16x20 art paper print $65
Contemplative in Morning Glory 11x14 canvas glicee $100
16x20 canvas glicee $175
20x24 canvas glicee $200
8x10 art paper print $15
16x20 art paper print $40
Gift of Life, Gift of Love 11x14 canvas glicee $100
16x20 canvas glicee $175
20x24 canvas glicee $200
8x10 art paper print $15
16x20 art paper print $40
The Gift of Joy 11x14 canvas glicee $100
16x20 canvas glicee $200
20x24 canvas glicee $300
8x10 art paper print $15
16x20 art paper print $45
Angels earn their Wings 16x20 canvas glicee $175
20x24 canvas glicee $200
8x10 art paper print $15
20x24 art paper print $65
book $20
Restored Innocence 20x24 canvas glicee $250
20x24 art print paper $70
The Healing of a Nation 20x24 canvas glicee $200
20x32 canvas glicee $250
32x40 canvas glicee $300
20x24 art print paper $70

Mary Gift of Hope 20x24 canvas glicee $200



The Lost Magi

Awakening of the Spirit Within

Vision Quest

Jesus, Gift of the Eucharist

Mary, Woman of the Eucharist

In Blossom: The Harvest
Images #1 through #7

32x40
20x24
16x20
20x24
32x40
16x20
20x24
n/a
n/a
8x10
16x20
16x20
20x24
32x40
8x10
16x20
16x20
20x24
32x40
3x4
8x10
16x20
16x20
20x24
32x40

canvas glicee
art print paper
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
art paper print
art paper print

art paper print
art paper print
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
art paper print
art paper print
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
prayer cards

art paper print
art paper print
canvas glicee
canvas glicee
canvas glicee

$300
$70
$175
$200
$300
$45
$70

$15
$35
$175
$200
$300
$15
$35
$175
$200
$300
each $0.20
$15
$40
$175
$200
$300



