The Art of Spiritual Awakening, "TASA" 7341 Spring Hill Drive Spring Hill, FL 34611-3005 1-800-237-1038 andrewwin777@yahoo.com								
	WWN	w.spiritual-art.co	om					
Price List								
Sculptures								
Angel of the Anunciation	8ft 6inch	granite	2.1 t	Price Upon Request				
Angel of the Anunciation	8ft 6inch	marble	0.8 t	Price Upon Request				
Gift of Life (Journey to Bethleher		marble	1.5 t	Price Upon Request				
Nativity Altar	4ft width	marble	2.1 t	Price Upon Request				
Mother and Child	5ft 10inch	marble	0.7 t	Price Upon Request				
Pedestal	20 inch	marble	0.2 t	Price Upon Request				
The Good Shepherd	6ft 9inch	granite	2.1 t	Price Upon Request				
The Good Shepherd	6ft 9inch	marble	0.7 t	Price Upon Request				
Sloped Pedestal	4ft by 6ft	granite	4.0 t	Price Upon Request				
Sloped Pedestal	4ft by 9ft	marble	2.5 t	Price Upon Request				
Our Father	6ft 9inch	granite	1.8 t	Price Upon Request				
Christ Crucified (Cross not show		granite	3.0 t	Price Upon Request				
Christ Resurrected	6ft 5inch	granite	2.0 t	Price Upon Request				
The Resurrection	7ft	marble	0.7 t	Price Upon Request				
The Treasure of the Angels	7ft	granite	2.0 t	Price Upon Request				
Angel of Living Water	4ft 6inch	marble	0.6 t	Price Upon Request				
An Angel's gift	3ft	granite	1.0 t	Price Upon Request				
Mary, Woman of the Eucharist	6ft	granite	1.8 t	Price Upon Request				
Mary, Woman of the Eucharist	6ft	marble	0.7 t	Price Upon Request				
Saint Therese	4ft 6inch	marble	0.7 t	Price Upon Request				
Be Not Afraid	7ft	Bronze			lim.E. of 25			
Be Not Afraid	25 inch	Bronze			lim.E. of 750			
Be Not Afraid	15 inch	Bronze			lim.E. of 750			
Faith	monument	Bronze			lim.E. of 25			
Faith	8 x 10 inch	Bronze			lim.E. of 550			
Faith (10 special edition)	15 inch	Bronze			lim.E. of 550			
Peace	16 inch	Bronze		\$2,390				
Peace	monument	Bronze			lim.E. of 25			
Gift of Innocence	20 inch	Bronze			lim.E. of 550			
Gift of Innocence	monument	Bronze			lim.E. of 25			
Journey into the Desert	25 inc	Bronze			lim.E. of 50			
Journey into the Desert	monument	Bronze		Price Upon Request	lim E of 25			
The Good Shepherd	monument	Bronze			lim.E. of 25			
The Good Shepherd Our Lady of Guadalupe	19 inch Monument	Bronze Bronze			lim.E. of 250 open edition			

Our Lady of Guadalupe	28 inch	Bronze	\$3,500	open edition
Deintinge				
Paintings				
Spiritual Awakening	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175	
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300	
	8x10	art paper print	\$15	
	16x20	art paper print	\$45	
Lily of the Mohawks	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175	
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300	
	8x10	art paper print	\$15	
	16x20	art paper print	\$40	
God Bless You! Mother Teresa	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175	
Sea bless for mother relesa	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300	
	11x14	art paper print	\$40	
	16x20	art paper print	\$65	
Contemplative in Morning Glory	11x14	canvas glicee	\$100	
	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175	
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	8x10	art paper print	\$15	
	16x20	art paper print	\$40	
Gift of Life, Gift of Love	11x14	canvas glicee	\$100	
	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175	
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	8x10	art paper print	\$15	
	16x20	art paper print	\$40	
The Gift of Joy	11x14	canvas glicee	\$100	
	16x20	canvas glicee	\$200	
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$300	
	8x10	art paper print	\$15	
	16x20	art paper print	\$45	
Angels earn their Wings	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175	
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	8x10	art paper print	\$15	
	20x24	art paper print	\$65	
		book	\$20	
Restored Innocence	20x24	canvas glicee	\$250	
	20x24	art print paper	\$70	
The Healing of a Nation	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	
	20x32	canvas glicee	\$250	
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300	
	20x24	art print paper	\$70	
Mary Gift of Hope	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200	

	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300
	20x24	art print paper	\$70
The Lost Magi	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300
	16x20	art paper print	\$45
	20x24	art paper print	\$70
Awakening of the Spirit Within	n/a		
Vision Quest	n/a		
Jesus, Gift of the Eucharist	8x10	art paper print	\$15
	16x20	art paper print	\$35
	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300
Mary, Woman of the Eucharist	8x10	art paper print	\$15
	16x20	art paper print	\$35
	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300
	3x4	prayer cards	each \$0.20
In Blossom: The Harvest	8x10	art paper print	\$15
Images #1 through #7	16x20	art paper print	\$40
	16x20	canvas glicee	\$175
	20x24	canvas glicee	\$200
	32x40	canvas glicee	\$300